Round 1
Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
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8:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:45 PM
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Round 2

Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
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8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Round 3
Time

20th October 2025
Team

Zappos

Beau Knows

Don’t swag Just Tag

Eat Pies Score Tries

Tag your it

Humdissy

The Cream Team
Fanny Snappers
Goats and Hoses
Ball Busters

The Knobbys
Purple Panthers
The Fockers
Tryna Wim
Swamp Donkey

Bull Sharks
Snige Miffers

27th October 2025

Team
The Cream Team
Kiss My Tags
Taggers
Beau Knows
Rezza Ezza
Bobbys Boys

Bull Sharks
Millennial Falcon
No Woman No Try
Goats and Hoses
Fanny Snappers
Don’t swag Just Tag

Snige Miffers
The Wahs

The Knobbys
Ball Busters
kegs & Kelpies

17th November 2025
Team
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BYE: Below Average, Vicious Yet Delicious

Team
Rezza Ezza
Bobbys Boys
Millennial Falcon
Class on grass
Tag B4 Bags

Roof Tilers
The Wahs

Kiss My Tags
kegs & Kelpies
Lost Scroll

No Woman No Try
Taggers

Trouble Machine

Win or lose on the Booze
Scumbags

Ghosts  Pulled out
Kingsy X Yarra X westies

BYE: Tag your it

Team
Zappos
Win or lose on the Booze
Tryna Wim
Humdissy
The Fockers
Roof Tilers

Trouble Machine

Kingsy X Yarra X westies
Scumbags

Eat Pies Score Tries
Purple Panthers

Lost Scroll

Tag B4 Bags

Vicious Yet Delicious
Swamp Donkey
Below Average
Class on grass

BYE: Ball Busters
Team

Score
4
5
3
13
5
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6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Round 4
Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Round 5
Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Bobbys Boys
Millennial Falcon
Bull Sharks

The Knobbys
Snige Miffers
Fanny Snappers

The Cream Team
The Wahs

Goats and Hoses
Kiss My Tags
Lost Scroll

Purple Panthers

No Woman No Try
Beau Knows

Don’t swag Just Tag
kegs & Kelpies

The Fockers

10th November 2025
Team

Bobbys Boys

Scumbags

Roof Tilers

Below Average

Kiss My Tags

Fanny Snappers

Lost Scroll

Don’t swag Just Tag
No Woman No Try
Humdissy
Rezza Ezza
Taggers  Forfeit
Swamp Donkey
Millennial Falcon
Bull Sharks

Beau Knows

The Knobbys

24th November 2025
Team

Millennial Falcon

Humdissy

Swamp Donkey

The Knobbys
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Humdissy
Tag B4 Bags
Rezza Ezza
Scumbags
Tag your it
Taggers

Vicious Yet Delicious Forf
Zappos

Class on grass

Tryna Win

Kingsy X Yarra X westies
Win or lose on the Booze

Swamp Donkey
Roof Tilers

Below Average

Eat Pies Score Tries
Trouble Machine

BYE: Snige Miffers
Team
The Wahs
Class on grass
Zappos
Kingsy X Yarra X westies
Purple Panthers
Tryna Win

Tag B4 Bags

Ball Busters

Goats and Hoses

Vicious Yet Delicious
Trouble Machine

Win or lose on the Booze

Eat Pies Score Tries
Tag your it

The Fockers

The Cream Team
kegs & Kelpies

BYE: Don’t swag Just Tag
Team

Snige Miffers

The Cream Team

kegs & Kelpies

Class on grass

12
10

14
11

13

19

10
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10

Score
3
6
4
8
10
12
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7
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5
12
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Score
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6:30 PM
6:30 PM
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7:15 PM
7:15 PM
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7:15 PM
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8:00 PM
8:00 PM
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Round 6
Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Round 7
Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:15 PM

No Woman No Try
The Fockers

Kiss My Tags

Zappos

Purple Panthers
Scumbags Forfeit
Bull Sharks

Fanny Snappers

Ball Busters
Bobbys Boys
Roof Tilers
Below Average
Lost Scroll

1st December 2025
Team

No Woman No Try

The Knobbys

Humdissy

The Fockers

Lost Scroll ~ Forfeit

Fanny Snappers

Don’t swag Just Tag
Ball Busters
Swamp Donkey
Roof Tilers

Beau Knows

Tryna Win

Below Average
Scumbags

Bull Sharks
Purple Panthers
Zappos

8th December 2025
Team

Ball Busters

No Woman No Try

Bobbys Boys

Don’t swag Just Tag

Bull Sharks

Kiss My Tags

Swamp Donkey
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Eat Pies Score Tries
Rezza Ezza

Taggers

Beau Knows

Tryna Win

Goats and Hoses

Trouble Machine

Win or lose on the Booze

Kingsy X Yarra X westies
Vicious Yet Delicious
The Wahs

Tag B4 Bags

Tag your it

BYE: Millennial Falcon
Team

Class on grass

Eat Pies Score Tries

The Wahs

Trouble Machine

Snige Miffers

Kiss My Tags

Kingsy X Yarra X westies
Tag B4 Bags

Goats and Hoses Forfeit
The Cream Team

Vicious Yet Delicious
Win or lose on the Booze

Tag your it

kegs & Kelpies Forfeit
Rezza Ezza
Taggers
Bobbys Boys

Forfeit

BYE: Kingsy X Yarra X westies
Team

Tag your it

kegs & Kelpies Forfeit

The Cream Team

Tag B4 Bags

The Fockers

Win or lose on the Booze

Class on grass

10
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Score
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9
5
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0
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7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
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Round 8
Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Taggers 1
Humdissy 9
Scumbags 9
Lost Scroll 11
Fanny Snappers 5
Beau Knows 13
The Knobbys 11
Below Average 11
Rezza Ezza 5
Roof Tilers 11
15th December 2025
Team Score

Tag B4 Bags

kegs & Kelpies
Below Average

The Knobbys

Don’t swag Just Tag
Purple Panthers

Eat Pies Score Tries
The Fockers

Beau Knows

Ball Busters

The Cream Team
Kiss My Tags

Bull Sharks
Humdissy

Swamp Donkey
Vicious Yet Delicious
Beau Knows

Fanny Snappers
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Tryna Win

Zappos

Eat Pies Score Tries
Millennial Falcon
Purple Panthers

The Wahs

Goats and Hoses
Snige Miffers
Trouble Machine
Vicious Yet Delicious

BYE: Lost Scroll
Team
Kingsy X Yarra X westies
Goats and Hoses
Millennial Falcon
No Woman No Try
Tag your it
Win or lose on the Booze

Class on grass
Rezza Ezza
Bobbys Boys
Snige Miffers
The Wahs
Tryna Win

Trouble Machine
Roof Tilers
Scumbags
Zappos

The Cream Team
Taggers

15
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12
10
10

Score

o Ul WN

u b WON B

Field
1

AUk, WN B Uk WwN

AU WN R






